The Viskovich Superannuation Fund
9 Loder Way
SOUTH GUILDFORD WA 6055

28" September 2021

Preparation of 2021 Accounts and Income Tax Return for the
Viskovich Superannuation Fund, and organizing audit of Same Fund.

Annual Fee:
Audit Fee:
Actuarial Certificate

Add GST:
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

The Viskovich Superannuation Fund

PAY

BILLER CODE:59972
CLIENT NO 507988

$1,230.00
$ 950.00
$ 160.00
$2,340.00
$ 234.00
$2,574.00

$2,574.00



