The Viskovich Superannuation Fund 9 Loder Way SOUTH GUILDFORD WA 6055

28th September 2021

Preparation of 2021 Accounts and Income Tax Return for the Viskovich Superannuation Fund, and organizing audit of Same Fund.

Annual Fee:	\$1,230.00
Audit Fee:	\$ 950.00
Actuarial Certificate	<u>\$ 160.00</u>
	\$2,340.00
Add GST:	<u>\$ 234.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	<u>\$2,574.00</u>

The Viskovich Superannuation Fund

\$2,574.00



BILLER CODE:59972 CLIENT NO 507988